Voting/Vote-by-Mail/Regular Pct Xref  (Summary - Voting Pct Order)
US Representative 22nd District Special Election - 4/5/2022
Regular PctVoting Precinct Voting PrecinctBallot Type Ballot TypeMB? MB?VBM Pct Regular PctVBM Pct
 20000001 - 001 8000001 0000233-A 233A_H
 28000001 0000233-B 233B_H
 28000001 0000236-A 236A_H
 28000001 0000236-B 236B_H
 28000001 0000271-A 271A_H
 28000001 0000271-B 271B
 28000001 0000277 277_H
 20000002 - 002 8000002 0000207-A 207A_H_P
 28000002 0000207-B 207B_H_P
 28000002 0000207-C 207C_H_P
 28000002 0000210-A 210A_H_P
 28000002 0000210-B 210B_H_P
 20000003 - 003 8000003 0000658 658
 28000003 0000672-A 672A
 28000003 0000672-B 672B
 28000003 0000682-B 682B
 28000003 0000682-C 682C
 28000003 0000686-A 686A
 28000003 0000686-B 686B
 28000003 0000686-C 686C
 28000003 0000686-D 686D
 28000003 0000686-E 686E
 28000003 0000686-F 686F
 28000003 0000689 689
 20000004 - 004 8000004 0000659 659
 20000005 - 005 8000005 0000688 688
 28000005 0000694 694
 20000006 - 006 8000006 0000718 718
 20000007 - 007 8000007 0000684-A 684A
 28000007 0000684-B 684B
 28000007 0000690 690
 28000007 0000709-A 709A
 28000007 0000709-B 709B
 28000007 0000709-C 709C
 28000007 0000728-A 728A
 28000007 0000728-B 728B
 28000007 0000728-C 728C
 28000007 0000728-D 728D
 28000007 0000731-A 731A
 28000007 0000731-D 731D
 28000007 0000731-E 731E
 28000007 0000732-A 732A
 28000007 0000732-B 732B
 28000007 0000732-C 732C
 28000007 0000732-D 732D
 20000008 - 008 8000008 0000730-A 730A
 28000008 0000730-B 730B
 28000008 0000730-C 730C
 28000008 0000730-D 730D
 28000008 0000730-E 730E
 28000008 0000730-F 730F
 28000008 0000730-G 730G
 28000008 0000730-H 730H
 28000008 0000730-I 730I
 28000008 0000730-J 730J
 28000008 0000730-K 730K
 28000008 0000730-L 730L
 28000008 0000730-M 730M
 28000008 0000730-N 730N
 28000008 0000736-A 736A
 28000008 0000736-B 736B
 28000008 0000736-C 736C
 28000008 0000736-D 736D
 28000008 0000736-E 736E
 28000008 0000736-F 736F
 28000008 0000739-A 739A
 28000008 0000739-B 739B
 28000008 0000739-C 739C
 28000008 0000748 748
 20000009 - 009 8000009 0000733-A 733A
Printed:  2/9/2022    3:20:59PM
EWMR008  Voting/Vote-by-Mail/Regular Pct Xref (Summary)  Voting Pct Order Page 1 of 11
Regular PctVoting Precinct Voting PrecinctBallot Type Ballot TypeMB? MB?VBM Pct Regular PctVBM Pct
 20000009 - 009 8000009 0000733-B 733B
 28000009 0000733-C 733C
 28000009 0000733-D 733D
 28000009 0000735-A 735A
 28000009 0000735-B 735B
 28000009 0000745-A 745A
 28000009 0000745-B 745B
 28000009 0000745-C 745C
 28000009 0000745-D 745D
 28000009 0000745-E 745E
 28000009 0000745-F 745F
 20000010 - 010 8000010 0000719-A 719A
 28000010 0000719-B 719B
 28000010 0000719-C 719C
 28000010 0000719-D 719D
 28000010 0000721 721
 28000010 0000723-A 723A
 28000010 0000723-B 723B
 28000010 0000723-C 723C
 28000010 0000723-D 723D
 28000010 0000723-E 723E
 20000011 - 011 8000011 0000712-A 712A
 28000011 0000712-B 712B
 28000011 0000712-C 712C
 28000011 0000712-D 712D
 28000011 0000712-E 712E
 28000011 0000712-F 712F
 28000011 0000712-G 712G
 20000012 - 012 8000012 0000713-A 713A
 28000012 0000713-B 713B
 28000012 0000713-C 713C
 28000012 0000722-A 722A
 28000012 0000722-B 722B
 28000012 0000722-C 722C
 28000012 0000722-D 722D
 20000013 - 013 8000013 0000711 711
 28000013 0000716-A 716A
 28000013 0000716-B 716B
 28000013 0000716-C 716C
 28000013 0000716-D 716D
 28000013 0000717-A 717A
 28000013 0000717-B 717B
 28000013 0000720 720
 28000013 0000725 725
 20000014 - 014 8000014 0000714-A 714A
 28000014 0000714-B 714B
 28000014 0000714-C 714C
 28000014 0000714-D 714D
 28000014 0000724-A 724A
 28000014 0000724-B 724B
 28000014 0000724-C 724C
 10000015 - 015 8000015 0000737-B 737B
 18000015 0000737-C 737C
 18000015 0000737-E 737E
 18000015 0000737-G 737G
 18000015 0000737-H 737H
 18000015 0000737-I 737I
 18000015 0000737-J 737J
 18000015 0000737-K 737K
 18000015 0000742-A 742A
 18000015 0000742-B 742B
 18000015 0000742-C 742C
 18000015 0000742-D 742D
 18000015 0000742-E 742E
 18000015 0000742-F 742F
 18000015 0000742-G 742G
 18000015 0000742-H 742H
 18000015 0000742-I 742I
 18000015 0000743-K 743K
 18000015 0000743-L 743L
 18000015 0000743-M 743M
 18000015 0000744-B 744B
 18000015 0000744-D 744D
 18000015 0000744-E 744E
 18000015 0000744-F 744F
 18000015 0000746-A 746A
Printed:  2/9/2022    3:20:59PM
EWMR008  Voting/Vote-by-Mail/Regular Pct Xref (Summary)  Voting Pct Order Page 2 of 11
Regular PctVoting Precinct Voting PrecinctBallot Type Ballot TypeMB? MB?VBM Pct Regular PctVBM Pct
 10000015 - 015 8000015 0000746-B 746B
 10000016 - 016 8000016 0000747 747
 10000017 - 017 8000017 0000743-A 743A
 18000017 0000743-B 743B
 18000017 0000743-C 743C
 18000017 0000743-D 743D
 18000017 0000743-E 743E
 18000017 0000743-F 743F
 18000017 0000743-G 743G
 18000017 0000743-H 743H
 18000017 0000743-I 743I
 18000017 0000743-J 743J
 10000018 - 018 8000018 0000726-A 726A
 18000018 0000726-B 726B
 18000018 0000726-D 726D
 18000018 0000729-A 729A
 18000018 0000729-B 729B
 18000018 0000729-C 729C
 18000018 0000729-D 729D
 18000018 0000729-E 729E
 18000018 0000729-F 729F
 18000018 0000741-A 741A
 18000018 0000741-B 741B
 18000018 0000741-C 741C
 18000018 0000741-D 741D
 18000018 0000741-E 741E
 18000018 0000741-F 741F
 10000019 - 019 8000019 0000681-A 681A
 18000019 0000681-B 681B
 18000019 0000685-A 685A
 18000019 0000685-B 685B
 18000019 0000685-C 685C
 18000019 0000685-E 685E
 18000019 0000685-F 685F
 18000019 0000685-G 685G
 18000019 0000685-H 685H
 18000019 0000691 691
 10000020 - 020 8000020 0000559-A 559A
 18000020 0000559-B 559B
 18000020 0000559-C 559C
 18000020 0000559-D 559D
 18000020 0000683-A 683A
 18000020 0000683-B 683B
 18000020 0000683-C 683C
 18000020 0000683-D 683D
 18000020 0000683-E 683E
 18000020 0000683-F 683F
 18000020 0000683-G 683G
 18000020 0000683-H 683H
 18000020 0000683-I 683I
 18000020 0000683-J 683J
 18000020 0000683-K 683K
 18000020 0000683-L 683L
 18000020 0000683-M 683M
 18000020 0000683-N 683N
 18000020 0000683-O 683O
 18000020 0000687-A 687A
 18000020 0000687-B 687B
 18000020 0000693-A 693A
 18000020 0000693-B 693B
 18000020 0000693-C 693C
 18000020 0000693-D 693D
 18000020 0000734-A 734A
 18000020 0000734-B 734B
 18000020 0000734-C 734C
 18000020 0000734-D 734D
 10000021 - 021 8000021 0000560-A 560A
 18000021 0000560-B 560B
 18000021 0000562-A 562A
 18000021 0000562-B 562B
 18000021 0000571 571
 18000021 0000593-A 593A
 18000021 0000593-B 593B
 18000021 0000593-C 593C
 18000021 0000593-D 593D
 18000021 0000593-E 593E
Printed:  2/9/2022    3:20:59PM
EWMR008  Voting/Vote-by-Mail/Regular Pct Xref (Summary)  Voting Pct Order Page 3 of 11
Regular PctVoting Precinct Voting PrecinctBallot Type Ballot TypeMB? MB?VBM Pct Regular PctVBM Pct
 10000021 - 021 8000021 0000593-F 593F
 10000022 - 022 8000022 0000553-A 553A
 18000022 0000553-B 553B
 18000022 0000553-C 553C
 18000022 0000598 598
 18000022 0000675-A 675A
 18000022 0000675-B 675B
 18000022 0000675-C 675C
 10000023 - 023 8000023 0000913 913
 10000024 - 024 8000024 0000666 666_H_P
 18000024 0000679-A 679A
 18000024 0000679-B 679B
 18000024 0000679-C 679C
 18000024 0000679-D 679D_H_P
 18000024 0000679-E 679E
 18000024 0000679-F 679F
 18000024 0000679-G 679G
 18000024 0000679-I 679I
 18000024 0000679-J 679J
 18000024 0000679-K 679K
 18000024 0000679-L 679L
 10000025 - 025 8000025 0000223 223_H_P
 10000026 - 026 8000026 0000404 404_H_P
 10000027 - 027 8000027 0000364-A 364A_H_P
 18000027 0000364-B 364B_H_P
 18000027 0000364-E 364E_H_P
 18000027 0000364-F 364F_H_P
 18000027 0000384 384_H_P
 18000027 0000657 657
 10000028 - 028 8000028 0000234-A 234A_H_P
 18000028 0000234-B 234B
 18000028 0000234-F 234F_H_P
 18000028 0000234-G 234G_H_P
 18000028 0000281 281_H_P
 10000029 - 029 8000029 0000405 405_H_P
 18000029 0000406 406_H_P
 18000029 0000678 678_H_P
 10000030 - 030 8000030 0000273-C 273C
 10000031 - 031 8000031 0000273-B 273B
 10000032 - 032 8000032 0000411 411_H_P
 10000033 - 033 8000033 0000273-A 273A
 18000033 0000273-D 273D
 10000034 - 034 8000034 0000590-A 590A
 18000034 0000590-B 590B_H_P
 18000034 0000590-C 590C
 18000034 0000590-D 590D
 18000034 0000590-E 590E_H_P
 18000034 0000595 595
 18000034 0000677 677_H_P
 10000035 - 035 8000035 0000169 169_H
 18000035 0000592-A 592A
 18000035 0000592-B 592B
 18000035 0000596-A 596A
 18000035 0000596-B 596B
 18000035 0000596-C 596C_H
 18000035 0000597-A 597A
 18000035 0000597-B 597B
 18000035 0000597-C 597C
 10000036 - 036 8000036 0000171 171
 18000036 0000186 186_H
 18000036 0000190 190_H
 18000036 0000193-B 193B_H
 18000036 0000193-C 193C_H
 10000037 - 037 8000037 0000282 282
 10000038 - 038 8000038 0000283 283
 10000039 - 039 8000039 0000234-D 234D
 10000040 - 040 8000040 0000118-B 118B_H
 18000040 0000118-C 118C_H
 18000040 0000119-A 119A_H
 18000040 0000119-B 119B_H
 18000040 0000119-D 119D_H
 18000040 0000119-E 119E_H
 18000040 0000119-F 119F_H
 18000040 0000191 191_H
 18000040 0000284 284_H
 18000040 0000498 498_H
Printed:  2/9/2022    3:20:59PM
EWMR008  Voting/Vote-by-Mail/Regular Pct Xref (Summary)  Voting Pct Order Page 4 of 11
Regular PctVoting Precinct Voting PrecinctBallot Type Ballot TypeMB? MB?VBM Pct Regular PctVBM Pct
 10000041 - 041 8000041 0000051 051_H
 18000041 0000110-A 110A_H
 18000041 0000110-C 110C_H
 18000041 0000120-A 120A_H
 18000041 0000120-B 120B_H
 18000041 0000120-C 120C_H
 18000041 0000170 170
 18000041 0000192-C 192C_H
 18000041 0000192-D 192D_H
 18000041 0000192-E 192E_H
 18000041 0000197-A 197A
 18000041 0000197-B 197B_H
 10000042 - 042 8000042 0000514-A 514A
 18000042 0000514-B 514B
 18000042 0000594 594
 18000042 0000906-B 906B
 18000042 0000906-D 906D
 18000042 0000906-E 906E
 18000042 0000906-F 906F
 18000042 0000906-G 906G
 18000042 0000907-A 907A_V
 18000042 0000907-B 907B_V
 10000043 - 043 8000043 0000499 499
 18000043 0000533 533_H
 18000043 0000534 534_H
 10000044 - 044 8000044 0000515-A 515A
 18000044 0000515-B 515B
 18000044 0000531 531
 18000044 0000537 537
 18000044 0000538 538
 18000044 0000543 543
 10000045 - 045 8000045 0000517-A 517A_V
 18000045 0000517-B 517B_V
 18000045 0000906-A 906A_V
 18000045 0000906-C 906C
 18000045 0000911 911_V
 18000045 0000912-A 912A_V
 18000045 0000912-B 912B_V
 10000046 - 046 8000046 0000524-C 524C_V
 18000046 0000524-E 524E
 18000046 0000550-B 550B_V
 18000046 0000550-C 550C
 18000046 0000563 563
 18000046 0000599-A 599A
 18000046 0000599-B 599B
 18000046 0000599-C 599C
 10000047 - 047 8000047 0000524-A 524A_V
 18000047 0000524-B 524B_V
 18000047 0000524-D 524D_V
 18000047 0000524-F 524F_V
 18000047 0000524-G 524G_V
 18000047 0000550-A 550A
 18000047 0000550-D 550D
 10000048 - 048 8000048 0000541-A 541A
 18000048 0000541-B 541B
 18000048 0000544 544
 18000048 0000903-A 903A
 18000048 0000903-B 903B
 10000049 - 049 8000049 0000545 545
 18000049 0000549-A 549A
 18000049 0000549-B 549B
 18000049 0000552 552
 10000050 - 050 8000050 0000901-A 901A
 18000050 0000901-B 901B
 18000050 0000901-C 901C
 18000050 0000915-A 915A
 18000050 0000915-B 915B
 18000050 0000915-C 915C
 18000050 0000915-D 915D
 10000051 - 051 8000051 0000530-A 530A_C
 18000051 0000530-B 530B
 18000051 0000530-C 530C
 18000051 0000900-A 900A_C
 18000051 0000900-B 900B_C
 18000051 0000900-C 900C_C
 18000051 0000908-A 908A_T
Printed:  2/9/2022    3:20:59PM
EWMR008  Voting/Vote-by-Mail/Regular Pct Xref (Summary)  Voting Pct Order Page 5 of 11
Regular PctVoting Precinct Voting PrecinctBallot Type Ballot TypeMB? MB?VBM Pct Regular PctVBM Pct
 10000051 - 051 8000051 0000908-B 908B_T
 10000052 - 052 8000052 0000527-A 527A
 18000052 0000527-B 527B
 18000052 0000536-A 536A
 18000052 0000536-B 536B
 18000052 0000539 539
 18000052 0000546 546
 10000053 - 053 8000053 0000522 522_C
 18000053 0000529 529
 18000053 0000547-A 547A
 18000053 0000547-B 547B
 10000054 - 054 8000054 0000521-A 521A
 18000054 0000521-B 521B
 18000054 0000525-A 525A
 18000054 0000525-B 525B
 18000054 0000569 569
 18000054 0000576 576_C
 18000054 0000904 904_C
 18000054 0000914 914_C
 10000055 - 055 8000055 0000572-A 572A_C
 18000055 0000572-B 572B
 18000055 0000572-C 572C
 18000055 0000572-D 572D
 10000056 - 056 8000056 0000564-B 564B
 18000056 0000564-C 564C
 18000056 0000564-D 564D
 18000056 0000564-E 564E
 18000056 0000567-A 567A
 18000056 0000567-B 567B
 18000056 0000567-C 567C
 18000056 0000567-D 567D
 18000056 0000570-A 570A
 18000056 0000573-A 573A
 18000056 0000573-B 573B
 10000057 - 057 8000057 0000370 370
 18000057 0000564-A 564A
 18000057 0000570-B 570B
 18000057 0000570-C 570C
 18000057 0000570-D 570D
 18000057 0000586 586
 10000058 - 058 8000058 0000372 372_KO
 18000058 0000377-A 377A
 18000058 0000377-B 377B
 18000058 0000383 383
 18000058 0000561-A 561A
 18000058 0000561-B 561B
 18000058 0000561-C 561C
 18000058 0000561-D 561D
 10000059 - 059 8000059 0000340 340
 18000059 0000353 353_KO
 18000059 0000361 361_KO
 18000059 0000366 366_KO
 18000059 0000369-A 369A_KO
 18000059 0000369-B 369B_KO
 10000060 - 060 8000060 0000220 220
 18000060 0000337-A 337A
 18000060 0000337-B 337B
 18000060 0000339 339
 10000061 - 061 8000061 0000382 382_KO
 10000062 - 062 8000062 0000373 373
 18000062 0000376-A 376A
 18000062 0000376-B 376B
 18000062 0000379 379_KO
 10000063 - 063 8000063 0000368-A 368A
 18000063 0000368-B 368B
 18000063 0000371-A 371A
 18000063 0000371-B 371B
 10000064 - 064 8000064 0000566 566
 10000065 - 065 8000065 0000255-A 255A
 18000065 0000255-B 255B
 18000065 0000347 347
 18000065 0000348 348_KO
 10000066 - 066 8000066 0000591 591
 10000067 - 067 8000067 0000252 252
 18000067 0000354 354
 18000067 0000356-A 356A
Printed:  2/9/2022    3:20:59PM
EWMR008  Voting/Vote-by-Mail/Regular Pct Xref (Summary)  Voting Pct Order Page 6 of 11
Regular PctVoting Precinct Voting PrecinctBallot Type Ballot TypeMB? MB?VBM Pct Regular PctVBM Pct
 10000067 - 067 8000067 0000356-B 356B
 18000067 0000360-A 360A
 18000067 0000360-B 360B
 10000068 - 068 8000068 0000244 244_C
 18000068 0000269 269_C
 18000068 0000344 344_C
 18000068 0000346 346
 10000069 - 069 8000069 0000219 219
 18000069 0000304 304
 18000069 0000324-A 324A_C
 18000069 0000324-B 324B_C
 18000069 0000325 325_C
 10000070 - 070 8000070 0000218-A 218A
 18000070 0000218-B 218B
 18000070 0000218-C 218C
 18000070 0000218-D 218D
 18000070 0000218-E 218E
 18000070 0000218-F 218F
 18000070 0000218-G 218G
 18000070 0000218-H 218H
 18000070 0000264-A 264A
 18000070 0000264-B 264B
 18000070 0000300-A 300A
 18000070 0000300-B 300B
 18000070 0000302-E 302E
 18000070 0000305-A 305A
 18000070 0000305-B 305B
 18000070 0000305-C 305C
 18000070 0000305-D 305D
 10000071 - 071 8000071 0000179 179
 18000071 0000217 217
 18000071 0000318 318
 18000071 0000326 326
 18000071 0000327 327
 10000072 - 072 8000072 0000380 380
 10000073 - 073 8000073 0000227 227_C
 10000074 - 074 8000074 0000257-A 257A
 18000074 0000257-B 257B
 18000074 0000257-C 257C
 18000074 0000349 349
 18000074 0000352 352
 18000074 0000355 355
 10000075 - 075 8000075 0000173 173
 18000075 0000174 174
 18000075 0000182 182
 18000075 0000195 195
 18000075 0000196 196
 18000075 0000222 222
 10000076 - 076 8000076 0000126 126
 18000076 0000146 146
 18000076 0000157-A 157A
 18000076 0000157-B 157B
 18000076 0000157-C 157C
 18000076 0000177 177
 10000077 - 077 8000077 0000145-A 145A
 18000077 0000145-B 145B
 18000077 0000145-C 145C
 18000077 0000152 152
 18000077 0000242-A 242A
 18000077 0000242-B 242B
 18000077 0000242-C 242C
 18000077 0000242-D 242D
 10000078 - 078 8000078 0000503-A 503A
 18000078 0000503-B 503B
 18000078 0000532-A 532A
 18000078 0000532-B 532B
 18000078 0000902 902
 18000078 0000916-A 916A
 18000078 0000916-B 916B
 10000079 - 079 8000079 0000519 519
 18000079 0000535-A 535A
 18000079 0000535-B 535B
 18000079 0000542-A 542A
 18000079 0000542-B 542B
 10000080 - 080 8000080 0000520-A 520A
 18000080 0000520-B 520B
Printed:  2/9/2022    3:20:59PM
EWMR008  Voting/Vote-by-Mail/Regular Pct Xref (Summary)  Voting Pct Order Page 7 of 11
Regular PctVoting Precinct Voting PrecinctBallot Type Ballot TypeMB? MB?VBM Pct Regular PctVBM Pct
 10000080 - 080 8000080 0000520-C 520C
 18000080 0000548 548
 18000080 0000909-A 909A
 18000080 0000909-B 909B
 18000080 0000909-C 909C
 10000081 - 081 8000081 0000500-A 500A
 18000081 0000500-B 500B
 18000081 0000500-C 500C
 18000081 0000516 516
 18000081 0000526-A 526A
 18000081 0000526-B 526B
 10000082 - 082 8000082 0000501 501
 18000082 0000506 506
 18000082 0000523-A 523A
 18000082 0000523-B 523B
 10000083 - 083 8000083 0000502-A 502A
 18000083 0000502-B 502B
 18000083 0000504 504
 18000083 0000505 505
 18000083 0000507 507
 18000083 0000518-A 518A
 18000083 0000518-B 518B
 10000084 - 084 8000084 0000156 156
 10000085 - 085 8000085 0000508 508_H
 18000085 0000528-A 528A_H
 18000085 0000528-B 528B_H
 18000085 0000910-A 910A_H
 18000085 0000910-B 910B_H
 18000085 0000910-C 910C_H
 10000086 - 086 8000086 0000554 554_H
 18000086 0000555-A 555A
 18000086 0000555-B 555B
 18000086 0000556-A 556A
 18000086 0000556-B 556B_H
 18000086 0000557 557
 18000086 0000558 558
 10000087 - 087 8000087 0000551 551
 10000088 - 088 8000088 0000509 509_H
 18000088 0000510-A 510A_H
 18000088 0000510-B 510B_H
 10000089 - 089 8000089 0000511 511_H
 18000089 0000512 512_H
 18000089 0000513 513_H
 18000089 0000540-A 540A_H
 18000089 0000540-B 540B_H
 10000090 - 090 8000090 0000139 139
 18000090 0000140 140
 18000090 0000496 496
 10000091 - 091 8000091 0000134-B 134B
 18000091 0000137-A 137A
 18000091 0000137-B 137B
 18000091 0000137-C 137C
 18000091 0000155 155
 18000091 0000175-A 175A
 18000091 0000175-B 175B
 18000091 0000176 176
 10000092 - 092 8000092 0000130 130_H
 18000092 0000134-A 134A_H
 18000092 0000153-A 153A_H
 18000092 0000153-B 153B_H
 10000093 - 093 8000093 0000132-A 132A_H
 18000093 0000132-B 132B_H
 18000093 0000135 135_H
 10000094 - 094 8000094 0000128-A 128A_H
 18000094 0000129-A 129A_H
 18000094 0000129-B 129B_H
 18000094 0000133-A 133A
 18000094 0000142-B 142B
 18000094 0000151 151
 10000095 - 095 8000095 0000125-A 125A
 18000095 0000125-B 125B
 18000095 0000128-B 128B
 18000095 0000133-B 133B
 18000095 0000211-A 211A
 18000095 0000211-B 211B
 10000096 - 096 8000096 0000142-A 142A_L
Printed:  2/9/2022    3:20:59PM
EWMR008  Voting/Vote-by-Mail/Regular Pct Xref (Summary)  Voting Pct Order Page 8 of 11
Regular PctVoting Precinct Voting PrecinctBallot Type Ballot TypeMB? MB?VBM Pct Regular PctVBM Pct
 10000096 - 096 8000096 0000144-A 144A
 18000096 0000144-B 144B
 18000096 0000144-C 144C
 18000096 0000150 150_L
 18000096 0000159 159
 18000096 0000172-A 172A
 18000096 0000172-B 172B
 18000096 0000172-C 172C
 18000096 0000185 185
 10000097 - 097 8000097 0000127-A 127A
 18000097 0000127-B 127B
 10000098 - 098 8000098 0000127-C 127C
 10000099 - 099 8000099 0000448 448
 18000099 0000475 475
 18000099 0000476 476
 10000100 - 100 8000100 0000143 143
 18000100 0000221 221
 18000100 0000242-E 242E
 18000100 0000247-A 247A
 18000100 0000247-B 247B
 18000100 0000247-C 247C
 18000100 0000254 254
 18000100 0000260-A 260A
 18000100 0000260-B 260B
 10000101 - 101 8000101 0000491 491
 10000102 - 102 8000102 0000466 466
 18000102 0000471 471
 18000102 0000472 472
 10000103 - 103 8000103 0000138 138
 18000103 0000256-A 256A
 18000103 0000256-B 256B
 18000103 0000279 279
 18000103 0000303-B 303B
 18000103 0000303-C 303C
 18000103 0000319 319
 18000103 0000357 357
 10000104 - 104 8000104 0000458 458
 18000104 0000460 460
 18000104 0000461 461
 18000104 0000462-B 462B
 18000104 0000467 467
 10000105 - 105 8000105 0000462-A 462A
 18000105 0000463 463
 18000105 0000464 464
 18000105 0000465 465
 10000106 - 106 8000106 0000124-A 124A
 18000106 0000124-B 124B
 18000106 0000124-D 124D
 18000106 0000136 136
 18000106 0000154 154
 18000106 0000160-A 160A
 18000106 0000181-B 181B
 18000106 0000187-D 187D
 10000107 - 107 8000107 0000452 452
 18000107 0000453 453
 18000107 0000454 454
 18000107 0000456 456
 18000107 0000457 457
 10000108 - 108 8000108 0000178-A 178A
 18000108 0000178-B 178B
 18000108 0000181-A 181A
 18000108 0000181-C 181C
 18000108 0000181-D 181D
 18000108 0000187-A 187A
 18000108 0000187-B 187B
 18000108 0000187-C 187C
 18000108 0000209-A 209A
 18000108 0000209-B 209B
 18000108 0000303-A 303A
 18000108 0000328 328
 10000109 - 109 8000109 0000181-E 181E
 18000109 0000205 205
 18000109 0000262-A 262A_P
 18000109 0000265-B 265B
 18000109 0000266 266
 18000109 0000299-A 299A
Printed:  2/9/2022    3:20:59PM
EWMR008  Voting/Vote-by-Mail/Regular Pct Xref (Summary)  Voting Pct Order Page 9 of 11
Regular PctVoting Precinct Voting PrecinctBallot Type Ballot TypeMB? MB?VBM Pct Regular PctVBM Pct
 10000109 - 109 8000109 0000299-B 299B
 10000110 - 110 8000110 0000497 497
 10000111 - 111 8000111 0000459-A 459A
 10000112 - 112 8000112 0000459-C 459C
 10000113 - 113 8000113 0000455-B 455B_P
 18000113 0000455-C 455C
 10000114 - 114 8000114 0000455-A 455A_P
 10000115 - 115 8000115 0000275 275
 18000115 0000459-B 459B
 10000116 - 116 8000116 0000216 216
 18000116 0000302-A 302A
 18000116 0000302-B 302B
 18000116 0000302-C 302C
 18000116 0000338 338
 10000117 - 117 8000117 0000206-A 206A
 18000117 0000206-B 206B
 18000117 0000215-A 215A
 18000117 0000215-B 215B
 18000117 0000298-B 298B
 18000117 0000298-C 298C
 10000118 - 118 8000118 0000330 330
 10000119 - 119 8000119 0000317-C 317C
 10000120 - 120 8000120 0000180 180
 18000120 0000265-A 265A
 18000120 0000298-A 298A
 18000120 0000298-D 298D
 18000120 0000298-E 298E
 18000120 0000302-D 302D
 18000120 0000315 315
 18000120 0000317-A 317A
 18000120 0000317-B 317B
 10000121 - 121 8000121 0000263-C 263C_P
 18000121 0000367-A 367A_P
 18000121 0000367-B 367B
 18000121 0000367-C 367C
 18000121 0000374-A 374A_P
 18000121 0000374-B 374B_P
 18000121 0000381-A 381A_P
 10000122 - 122 8000122 0000214-A 214A
 18000122 0000214-B 214B
 18000122 0000214-C 214C
 18000122 0000262-B 262B
 18000122 0000263-A 263A_P
 18000122 0000263-B 263B
 18000122 0000294 294
 18000122 0000342 342
 10000123 - 123 8000123 0000378-A 378A_P
 18000123 0000378-B 378B
 18000123 0000378-C 378C_P
 18000123 0000381-B 381B_P
 10000124 - 124 8000124 0000077-A 077A
 18000124 0000077-B 077B
 18000124 0000101 101
 18000124 0000121 121
 18000124 0000122-A 122A
 18000124 0000122-B 122B
 18000124 0000160-B 160B
 10000125 - 125 8000125 0000163-A 163A
 18000125 0000163-B 163B
 18000125 0000226-A 226A
 18000125 0000226-B 226B
 18000125 0000245 245
 18000125 0000258 258
 10000126 - 126 8000126 0000203-A 203A
 18000126 0000235 235
 18000126 0000297-A 297A
 18000126 0000297-B 297B
 18000126 0000309-A 309A
 18000126 0000309-B 309B
 18000126 0000422 422
 10000127 - 127 8000127 0000203-B 203B
 18000127 0000331 331
 18000127 0000341-B 341B
 18000127 0000341-C 341C
 18000127 0000343-C 343C
 18000127 0000345 345
Printed:  2/9/2022    3:20:59PM
EWMR008  Voting/Vote-by-Mail/Regular Pct Xref (Summary)  Voting Pct Order Page 10 of 11
Regular PctVoting Precinct Voting PrecinctBallot Type Ballot TypeMB? MB?VBM Pct Regular PctVBM Pct
 10000128 - 128 8000128 0000280-A 280A
 18000128 0000280-B 280B
 18000128 0000332 332
 18000128 0000343-A 343A
 18000128 0000343-B 343B
 10000129 - 129 8000129 0000204-A 204A_P
 18000129 0000204-B 204B_P
 18000129 0000204-C 204C
 18000129 0000204-D 204D
 18000129 0000359-A 359A_P
 18000129 0000359-B 359B_P
 10000130 - 130 8000130 0000365-A 365A
 18000130 0000365-B 365B
 18000130 0000375-A 375A
 18000130 0000375-B 375B
 18000130 0000375-C 375C
 18000130 0000375-D 375D
 10000131 - 131 8000131 0000905 905
 20000132 - 132 8000132 0000676-A 676A
 28000132 0000676-B 676B
 20000133 - 133 8000133 0000727 727
 10000134 - 134 8000134 0000117-A 117A
 18000134 0000117-B 117B
 18000134 0000117-C 117C
 18000134 0000117-D 117D_H
 18000134 0000117-E 117E
Regular Pcts: 373Total Voting Pcts: 134
VBM Pcts: 134
Ballot Types: 2
Whole: 189
Portioned: 184
Printed:  2/9/2022    3:20:59PM
EWMR008  Voting/Vote-by-Mail/Regular Pct Xref (Summary)  Voting Pct Order Page 11 of 11